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GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.) 

Department of Physical Education and Sports 

Admission List  

B.P.Ed. Semester- I (2012-13) 

 

The following candidates were found eligible for admission in B.P.Ed. 

programme 2012-13 on the basis of merit prepared after adding the marks of 

VET, Physical Fitness Test, Sports Proficiency and Sports Achievement 

marks.  

 The candidates are required to bring the original Marksheets / 

Certificates for verification along with one photocopy of each. 

Last date of submission of fee is 27
th

 July 2012 and for waiting list is 30
th

 July 

2012. 

OPEN CATEGORY:- 

SR.

NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

ROLL. 

NO. 

    VET 

MARKS  

(100) 

FITNESS TEST, SPORTS 

PROFICIENCY & 

SPORTS 

ACHIEVEMENTS  (50) 

Total 

Marks 

(150) 

1.  AKHILESH PRATAP SINGH '2041073 67 27.52 94.52 

2.  NIRBHAY KUMAR YADAV '2041034 71 22.20 93.20 

3.  SHANKAR SUWAN GOPAL '2041050 61 30.64 91.64 

4.  MANI BHUSHAN KUMAR '2041067 65 25.84 90.84 

5.  CHANDRAPRATAP SINGH '2041045 65 24.56 89.56 

6.  TRILOKI NATH BIND '2041023 61 25.36 86.36 

7.  

PRAVENDRA KUMAR 

YADAV 
'2041064 64 

21.32 

85.32 

8.  AMIT KUMAR RAI '2041028 58 26.00 84.00 

9.  MOH. ZAFER KHAN 2041032 64 19.80 83.80 

10.  SRIKESH SINGH YADAV '2041066 60 20.80 80.80 
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11.  RAVI KUMAR PANDEY '2042070 51 29.56 
80.56 

12.  
SUMEET SWAROOP 

MISHRA 
'2041024 52 

28.48 

80.48 

13.  BIJAY KUMAR '2041018 57 23.00 
80.00 

14.  PRAMOD YADAV '2041001 54 25.84 
79.84 

15.  TEEJ RAM PATAIL '2041033 56 23.36 
79.36 

16.  POOJA CHATURVEDI '2041027 55 24.12 
79.12 

17.  AKRITI AGRAWAL '2041015 57 22.08 
79.08 

18.  ANURAG TIWARI '2041059 56 22.60 
78.60 

19.  NISHI KUMARI '2041016 49 28.96 
77.96 

20.  SAURABH SINGH '2041002 58 19.32 
77.32 

21.  VIKASH SINGH YADAV '2041063 54 22.84 
76.84 

22.  SANTRAM PORTE '2041062 53 23.68 
76.68 

23.  VINOD SINGH YADAV '2041039 49 26.80 
75.80 

24.  AJEET KUMAR '2041019 52 21.72 
73.72 

25.  ASHUTOSH PANDEY '2041048 51 21.88 
72.88 
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OPEN CATEGORY WAITING LIST:- 

SR.

NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

ROLL. 

NO. 

    VET 

MARKS  

(100) 

FITNESS TEST, 

SPORTS 

PROFICIENCY & 

SPORTS 

ACHIEVEMENTS  (50) 

Total Marks 

(150) 

1.  PRIYANKA SINGH '2041020 57 15.60 72.60 

2.  MANOJ YADAV '2041030 45 27.32 72.32 

3.  ANIL PANDEY '2041074 50 22.16 72.16 

4.  

BRIJNANDAN SINGH 

YADAV 
'2041042 42 

30.16 

72.16 

5.  SURENDRA RAJBHAR '2041035 44 27.88 71.88 

6.  GOVIND RAM SAHU '2041075 47 24.68 71.68 

7.  ASHA KUMARI '2041006 44 27.32 71.32 

8.  KM NEHA SINGH '2041009 47 22.88 69.88 

9.  JYOTI TIWARI '2041047 47 22.80 69.80 

10.  AMIT KUMAR PATEL '2041076 46 23.44 69.44 

11.  MAHABIR MAHTO '2041072 49 19.28 68.28 

12.  GEETA DWIVEDI '2041029 41 27.12 68.12 

13.  KAVITA SRIVASTAVA '2041038 42 25.96 67.96 

14.  SWATI SINGH '2041041 44 23.36 67.36 

15.  ANIL SINGH CHHATRIY '2041056 38 28.84 66.84 

16.  SUMIT KUMAR DUBEY '2041051 47 19.12 66.12 

17.  CHANDAN SHARMA '2041044 38 `28.08 66.08 

18.  SATYENDRA YADAV '2041003 46 19.60 65.60 

19.  RAMBHROS PASWAN '2041012 40 25.52 65.52 

20.  RAHUL SINGH '2041031 44 20.96 64.96 
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21.  ABBU HUJAIFA '2041068 43 21.96 64.96 

22.  RAKESH KUMAR '2041014 42 22.40 64.40 

23.  HEMAGNI '2041058 43 17.04 60.04 

24.  ARCHANA KUMARI '2041057 40 19.00 59.00 

25.  UTTRA KUMAR PATEL '2041005 39 16.56 55.56 

26.  RAMESH KUMAR YADAV '2041054 33 22.40 55.40 

27.  BABITA KUMARI '2041017 32 22.76 
54.76 

 

 

 

SC CATEGORY:- 

SR.

NO 

NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE ROLL. NO. 

    VET 

MARKS  

(100) 

FITNESS TEST, 

SPORTS 

PROFICIENCY & 

SPORTS 

ACHIEVEMENTS  (50) 

Total Marks 

(150) 

1.  ASHA KUMARI '2041006 44 27.32 71.32 

2.  RAMBHROS PASWAN '2041012 40 25.52 65.52 

3.  HEMAGNI '2041058 43 17.04 60.04 

4.  BABITA KUMARI '2041017 32 22.76 54.76 

 

 

WAITING LIST (SC CATEGORY)  :- NIL 

 

ST CATEGORY:- NIL 
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OBC CATEGORY:- 

SR.

NO 

NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 

ROLL. 

NO. 

    VET 

MARKS  

(100) 

FITNESS TEST, 

SPORTS 

PROFICIENCY & 

SPORTS 

ACHIEVEMENTS  (50) 

Total Marks 

(150) 

1.  MANOJ YADAV '2041030 45 27.32 72.32 

2.  

BRIJNANDAN SINGH 

YADAV 
'2041042 42 

30.16 

72.16 

3.  SURENDRA RAJBHAR '2041035 44 27.88 71.88 

4.  GOVIND RAM SAHU '2041075 47 24.68 71.68 

5.  AMIT KUMAR PATEL ''2041076 46 23.44 69.44 

6.  MAHABIR MAHTO '2041072 49 19.28 68.28 

7.  CHANDAN SHARMA '2041044 38 `28.08 66.08 

8.  SATYENDRA YADAV '2041003 46 19.60 65.60 

9.  RAHUL SINGH '2041031 44 20.96 64.96 

10.  RAKESH KUMAR '2041014 42 22.40 64.40 

11.  UTTRA KUMAR PATEL '2041005 39 16.56 55.56 

12.  RAMESH KUMAR YADAV '2041054 33 22.40 55.40 

 

 

WAITING LIST (OBC CATEGORY):- NIL 

 

 

 

Dr. Vishan Singh Rathore 

Head 


